The Microchip name and logo and the Microchip logo are registered trademarks and Switchtec is a trademark of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A. and other countries. All other trademarks mentioned herein are
property of their respective companies.
© 2019, Microchip Technology Incorporated. All Rights Reserved. 2/19	 DS00002849B
Highlights
•	 High-reliability PCIe: robust error containment, hot- and
surprise-plug controllers per port, end-to-end data integrity
protection, ECC protection on RAMs, high-quality, low-

•	 Supports PCIe-compliant link training and manual PHY
configuration
Ordering Information
Product Lanes Ports/NTBs Partitions Hot-plug
Controllers Package PFX Ordering No. PFX-I Ordering No.
96xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 96 48 24 48 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8536B-FEI PM8576B-FEI
80xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 80 40 20 40 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8535B-FEI PM8575B-FEI
64xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 64 32 16 32 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8534B-FEI PM8574B-FEI
48xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 48 24 12 24 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8533B-F3EI PM8573B-F3EI
32xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 32 16 8 16 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8532B-F3EI PM8572B-F3EI
24xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 24 12 6 12 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8531B-F3EI PM8571B-F3EI
Power Management
•	 Active State Power Management (ASPM)
•	 Software controlled power management
Chiplink Diagnostic Tools